véide

ro$so

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sabado
Track GT Series

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km
02/02/2019 12:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) NEY FAUSTINI
1 17:02:33.062
2 1:46.284 +4.374 17:04:19.346
3 1:43.370 +1.460 17:06:02.716
4 1:42.549 +0.639 17:07:45.265
5 1:42.417 +0.507 17:09:27.682
6 29:39.419 +27:57.509 17:39:07.101
7 1:43.312 +1.402 17:40:50.413
8 1:41.974 +0.064 17:42:32.387
9 1:41.910 - 17:44:14.297
10 13:01.118 +11:19.208 17:57:15.415
11 1:45.955 +4.045 17:59:01.370
(15) ARTUR RAMOS
1 - 15:18:54.395
2 1:47.630 +1.457 15:20:42.025
3 1:46.638 +0.465 15:22:28.663
4 1:47.579 +1.406 15:24:16.242
5 1:47.442 +1.269 15:26:03.684
6 1:46.173 - 15:27:49.857
7 1:35:44.592 +1:33:58.419 17:03:34.449
8 1:47.071 +0.898 17:05:21.520
9 1:48.563 +2.390 17:07:10.083
10 1:46.286 +0.113 17:08:56.369
(65) RICARDO WORMKE
1 13:30:03.079
2 1:52.711 +5.456 13:31:55.790
3 1:49.581 +2.326 13:33:45.371
4 1:28:19.124  +1:26:31.869 15:02:04.495
5 1:48.538 +1.283 15:03:53.033
6 1:48.158 +0.903 15:05:41.191
7 2:15.776 +28.521 15:07:56.967
8 9:22.032 +7:34.777 15:17:18.999
9 1:47.706 +0.451 15:19:06.705
10 2:13.923 +26.668 15:21:20.628
1 1:47.255 - 15:23:07.883
12 1:05:48.866  +1:04:01.611 16:28:56.749
13 1:52.740 +5.485 16:30:49.489
14 1:53.788 +6.533 16:32:43.277
15 1:50.808 +3.553 16:34:34.085
16 55:34.071 +53:46.816 17:30:08.156
17 1:51.808 +4.553 17:31:59.964
18 1:51.772 +4.517 17:33:51.736
19 1:51.892 +4.637 17:35:43.628
(3) RENAN
1 13:05:52.561
2 9:40.803 +7:51.536 13:15:33.364
3 1:51.453 +2.186 13:17:24.817
4 1:49.267 - 13:19:14.084
5 7:35.748 +5:46.481 13:26:49.832
6 1:49.732 +0.465 13:28:39.564
7 6:35.881 +4:46.614 13:35:15.445
8 1:49.767 +0.500 13:37:05.212
(44) JULIANO
1 12:59:20.328
2 1:54.014 +3.001 13:01:14.342
3 7:16.707 +5:25.694 13:08:31.049
4 1:53.467 +2.454 13:10:24.516
5 1:52.153 +1.140 13:12:16.669
6 1:51.699 +0.686 13:14:08.368
7 7:36.145 +5:45.132 13:21:44.513
8 1:52.749 +1.736 13:23:37.262

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:51.013 | - 13:25:28.275
10 1:19:11.271  +1:17:20.258 14:44:39.546
1 1:53.690 +2.677 14:46:33.236
12 1:52.272 +1.259 14:48:25.508
13 6:22.427 +4:31.414 14:54:47.935
14 1:53.054 +2.041 14:56:40.989
15 1:52.770 +1.757 14:58:33.759
16 33:46.792  +31:55.779 15:32:20.551
17 1:54.154 +3.141 15:34:14.705
18 1:52.358 +1.345 15:36:07.063
19 1:53.797 +2.784 15:38:00.860
20 23:33.208  +21:42.195 16:01:34.068
21 1:53.980 +2.967 16:03:28.048
22 1:51.736 +0.723 16:05:19.784
23 1:57.058 +6.045 16:07:16.842
24 2:10.323 +19.310 16:09:27.165
25 1:51.792 +0.779 16:11:18.957
(67) PEDRO FERREIRA
1 14:43:00.517
2 1:57.691 +5.749 14:44:58.208
3 1:53.909 +1.967 14:46:52.117
4 1:53.896 +1.954 14:48:46.013
5 33:01.325  +31:09.383 15:21:47.338
6 1:56.399 +4.457 15:23:43.737
7 1:53.116 +1.174 15:25:36.853
8 1:52.790 +0.848 15:27:29.643
9  1:01:26.738  +59:34.796 16:28:56.381
10 1:53.013 +1.071 16:30:49.394
1 1:54.125 +2.183 16:32:43.519
12 20:14.684  +18:22.742 16:52:58.203
13 1:54.026 +2.084 16:54:52.229
14 1:54.641 +2.699 16:56:46.870
15 1:52.618 +0.676 16:58:39.488
16 22:50.172  +20:58.230 17:21:29.660
17 1:51.942 - 17:23:21.602
18 25:11.626  +23:19.684 17:48:33.228
19 1:53.939 +1.997 17:50:27.167
20 1:51.995 +0.053 17:52:19.162
(33) EDUARDO DORIGUEL
1 12:53:44.239
2 2:06.306 +14.032 12:55:50.545
3 2:00.157 +7.883 12:57:50.702
4 1:53.605 +1.331 12:59:44.307
5 1:53.063 +0.789 13:01:37.370
6 25:36.127  +23:43.853 13:27:13.497
7 1:52.332 +0.058 13:29:05.829
8 1:52.274 | - 13:30:58.103
9 59:30.917  +57:38.643 14:30:29.020
10 2:01.738 +9.464 14:32:30.758
1 1:57.066 +4.792 14:34:27.824
12 1:52.788 +0.514 14:36:20.612
13 1:53.961 +1.687 14:38:14.573
14 8:03.959 +6:11.685 14:46:18.532
15 1:53.827 +1.553 14:48:12.359
16 57:09.103  +55:16.829 15:45:21.462
17 1:54.818 +2.544 15:47:16.280
18 1:54.118 +1.844 15:49:10.398
19 2:10.182 +17.908 15:51:20.580
20 2:32.045 +39.771 15:53:52.625
21 1:11:26.354  +1:09:34.080 17:05:18.979
22 1:55.748 +3.474 17:07:14.727
23 1:54.316 +2.042 17:09:09.043
24 1:54.635 +2.361 17:11:03.678
25 1:54.567 +2.293 17:12:58.245

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) ROGERIO SANTOS
1 - 12:54:28.180
2 2:03.735 +11.111 12:56:31.915
3 2:07.014 +14.390 12:58:38.929
4 2:11.872 +19.248 13:00:50.801
5 1:52.704 +0.080 13:02:43.505
6 6:12.003 +4:19.379 13:08:55.508
7 1:55.527 +2.903 13:10:51.035
8 1:55.079 +2.455 13:12:46.114
9 1:54.152 +1.528 13:14:40.266
10 34:31.577 +32:38.953 13:49:11.843
1 2:02.428 +9.804 13:51:14.271
12 5:19.388 +3:26.764 13:56:33.659
13 2:09.196 +16.572 13:58:42.855
14 1:55.250 +2.626 14:00:38.105
15 2:05.488 +12.864 14:02:43.593
16 23:42.474 +21:49.850 14:26:26.067
17 52:42.600 +50:49.976 15:19:08.667
18 1:59.508 +6.884 15:21:08.175
19 1:55.567 +2.943 15:23:03.742
20 17:44.498 +15:51.874 15:40:48.240
21 2:04.607 +11.983 15:42:52.847
22 2:08.052 +15.428 15:45:00.899
23 5:30.842 +3:38.218 15:50:31.741
24 1:54.795 +2.171 15:52:26.536
25 1:03:45.238 +1:01:52.614 16:56:11.774
26 1:53.751 +1.127 16:58:05.525
27 1:56.611 +3.987 17:00:02.136
28 1:53.235 +0.611 17:01:55.371
29 1:54.691 +2.067 17:03:50.062
30 24:35.917 +22:43.293 17:28:25.979
31 1:52.624 - 17:30:18.603
32 1:55.611 +2.987 17:32:14.214
(01) MAURIZIO SALA
1 - 13:41:43.665
2 2:03.833 +9.062 13:43:47.498
3 1:56.880 +2.109 13:45:44.378
4 1:54.771 - 13:47:39.149
5 42:15.343 +40:20.572 14:29:54.492
6 5:07.401 +3:12.630 14:35:01.893
7 2:12.046 +17.275 14:37:13.939
8 2:10.184 +15.413 14:39:24.123
9 2:04.985 +10.214 14:41:29.108
10 2:06.632 +11.861 14:43:35.740
1" 9:08.250 +7:13.479 14:52:43.990
12 1:59.097 +4.326 14:54:43.087
13 26:59.693 +25:04.922 15:21:42.780
14 2:21.001 +26.230 15:24:03.781
15 2:12.026 +17.255 15:26:15.807
16 2:09.626 +14.855 15:28:25.433
17 2:07.472 +12.701 15:30:32.905
18 15:20.506 +13:25.735 15:45:53.411
19 2:23.660 +28.889 15:48:17.071
20 2:20.279 +25.508 15:50:37.350
21 19:54.256 +17:59.485 16:10:31.606
22 2:05.887 +11.116 16:12:37.493
23 2:06.172 +11.401 16:14:43.665
24 2:04.934 +10.163 16:16:48.599
25 2:03.844 +9.073 16:18:52.443
26 17:05.914 +15:11.143 16:35:58.357
27 2:01.909 +7.138 16:38:00.266
28 10:31.071 +8:36.300 16:48:31.337
29 2:02.702 +7.931 16:50:34.039
30 13:20.410 +11:25.639 17:03:54.449
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IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sabado
Track GT Series

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km
02/02/2019 12:40.

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
31 2:07.510 +12.739 17:06:01.959
32 2:05.487 +10.716 17:08:07.446
33 2:02.726 +7.955 17:10:10.172
34 2:02.614 +7.843 17:12:12.786
35 2:00.616 +5.845 17:14:13.402
36 21:01.716 +19:06.945 17:35:15.118
37 1:59.592 +4.821 17:37:14.710
38 2:00.513 +5.742 17:39:15.223
39 1:58.959 +4.188 17:41:14.182
40 2:00.375 +5.604 17:43:14.557
(101) CARLOS ZARLENGA
1 12:46:18.303
2 1:58.974 +4.129 12:48:17.277
3 1:56.192 +1.347 12:50:13.469
4 1:55.645 +0.800 12:52:09.114
5 1:54.845 - 12:54:03.959
6 2:13.355 +18.510 12:56:17.314
7 1:59.984 +5.139 12:58:17.298
8 1:08:38.157 +1:06:43.312 14:06:55.455
9 1:56.624 +1.779 14:08:52.079
10 1:55.331 +0.486 14:10:47.410
1 8:33.481 +6:38.636 14:19:20.891
12 1:58.274 +3.429 14:21:19.165
13 1:56.474 +1.629 14:23:15.639
14 2:11.444 +16.599 14:25:27.083
15 1:57.295 +2.450 14:27:24.378
16 35:14.491 +33:19.646 15:02:38.869
17 1:56.491 +1.646 15:04:35.360
18 1:56.247 +1.402 15:06:31.607
19 1:56.765 +1.920 15:08:28.372
20 1:57.461 +2.616 15:10:25.833
(19) MOHAMAD
1 14:02:26.819
2 1:57.310 +2.019 14:04:24.129
3 2:28.176 +32.885 14:06:52.305
4 56:36.966 +54:41.675 15:03:29.271
5 1:56.461 +1.170 15:05:25.732
6 2:34.955 +39.664 15:08:00.687
7 1:52:02.377 +1:50:07.086 17:00:03.064
8 1:55.291 - 17:01:58.355
9 2:33.724 +38.433 17:04:32.079
(81) GUSTAVO STREIFF
1 13:41:22.892
2 2:08.835 +11.640 13:43:31.727
3 2:05.586 +8.391 13:45:37.313
4 8:41.147 +6:43.952 13:54:18.460
5 2:07.147 +9.952 13:56:25.607
6 1:59.718 +2.523 13:58:25.325
7 2:16.881 +19.686 14:00:42.206
8 1:58.690 +1.495 14:02:40.896
9 45:04.218 +43:07.023 14:47:45.114
10 1:58.650 +1.455 14:49:43.764
1 2:00.681 +3.486 14:51:44.445
12 45:32.799 +43:35.604 15:37:17.244
13 2:05.779 +8.584 15:39:23.023
14 1:58.697 +1.502 15:41:21.720
15 2:21.089 +23.894 15:43:42.809
16 1:58.230 +1.035 15:45:41.039
17 2:27.260 +30.065 15:48:08.299
18 2:18.454 +21.259 15:50:26.753
19 1:57.195 - 15:52:23.948
20 1:10:53.994  +1:08:56.799 17:03:17.942
21 2:00.727 +3.532 17:05:18.669

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
22 2:07.951 +10.756 17:07:26.620
23 1:58.917 +1.722 17:09:25.537
24 2:20.267 +23.072 17:11:45.804
25 2:07.101 +9.906 17:13:52.905
26 1:58.630 +1.435 17:15:51.535
27 18:46.378 +16:49.183 17:34:37.913
28 1:59.494 +2.299 17:36:37.407
29 1:59.148 +1.953 17:38:36.555
30 21:38.755 +19:41.560 18:00:15.310
31 1:58.120 +0.925 18:02:13.430
(84) VALDEMIR BRECCI
1 13:08:47.292
2 2:15.656 +13.377 13:11:02.948
3 2:02.279 - 13:13:05.227
4 8:05.662 +6:03.383 13:21:10.889
5 2:30.538 +28.259 13:23:41.427
6 2:29.795 +27.516 13:26:11.222
7 36:23.081 +34:20.802 14:02:34.303
8 2:27.750 +25.471 14:05:02.053
9 2:28.275 +25.996 14:07:30.328
10 1:14:24.281  +1:12:22.002 15:21:54.609
1 2:27.372 +25.093 15:24:21.981
12 43:07.758 +41:05.479 16:07:29.739
13 2:29.078 +26.799 16:09:58.817
14 2:28.381 +26.102 16:12:27.198
15 37:24.507 +35:22.228 16:49:51.705
16 2:17.206 +14.927 16:52:08.911
17 2:16.370 +14.091 16:54:25.281
18 2:13.739 +11.460 16:56:39.020
19 2:50.178 +47.899 16:59:29.198
20 2:10.894 +8.615 17:01:40.092
(85) LUIZ PELUCIO
1 15:02:11.518
2 2:13.817 +7.832 15:04:25.335
3 11:47.207 +9:41.222 15:16:12.542
4 2:11.132 +5.147 15:18:23.674
5 2:05.985 - 15:20:29.659
6 1:31:55.286  +1:29:49.301 16:52:24.945
7 2:18.454 +12.469 16:54:43.399
8 2:15.709 +9.724 16:56:59.108

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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